Top Ten Team Scores

16th Big 10 Tournament

At Illinois 3/14 - 3/15/1930

Team Champion

Illinois

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

No team scoring

Champions and Place Winners

115

125

135

145

155

165

175

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

Joe Sapora - lllinois
Delmas Aldridge - Indiana

Robert Hewitt - Michigan
D.R. Ward - Purdue

Louis Bauerle - lllinois
Joseph Woodard - Michigan
Harry Dyer - Chicago
Stacy Hall - Ohio State

Otto Kelly - Michigan
M.M. Gray - Purdue

Ray Parker - Michigan
Roy Jarrard - lowa

Al Steinke - Michigan
Mitchell - Indiana

Lloyd Burdick - lllinois
Russ Fairall - Ohio State
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2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

L.W. Mueller - lowa

LaFavour - Northwestern

George Stetson - Wisconsin

Robert Garrigan - Northwestern

Ferdinand Hammer - Wisconsin

George Belshaw - Indiana

Jean Toncoff - lllinois

Jacob Unser - Indiana
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