<u>16th Big 10 Tournament</u> At Illinois 3/14 - 3/15/1930

Team Champion Illinois

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Top Ten Team Scores No team scoring

Champions and Place Winners

115	1st: Joe Sapora - Illinois 3rd: Delmas Aldridge - Indiana	2nd: L.W. Mueller - Iowa
125	1st: Robert Hewitt - Michigan 3rd: D.R. Ward - Purdue	2nd: LaFavour - Northwestern
135	1st: Louis Bauerle - Illinois 3rd: Joseph Woodard - Michigan	2nd: George Stetson - Wisconsin
145	1st: Harry Dyer - Chicago 3rd: Stacy Hall - Ohio State	2nd: Robert Garrigan - Northwestern
155	1st: Otto Kelly - Michigan 3rd: M.M. Gray - Purdue	2nd: Ferdinand Hammer - Wisconsin
165	1st: Ray Parker - Michigan 3rd: Roy Jarrard - Iowa	2nd: George Belshaw - Indiana
175	1st: Al Steinke - Michigan 3rd: Mitchell - Indiana	2nd: Jean Toncoff - Illinois
UNL	1st: Lloyd Burdick - Illinois 3rd: Russ Fairall - Ohio State	2nd: Jacob Unser - Indiana